
 

Law Enforcement Advisory Board Meeting JANURY 12, 2022 

 

x denotes f2f presence 

X  Paul Soptick      913‐281‐4351    PPRSJR@AOL.COM 
  Scott Mackey      816‐550‐0915    SCOTTMACKEY08@YAHOO.COM 
X  Reed Partridge      913‐573‐8043    RPARTRIDGE@WYCOKCK.ORG 
  Tony Carter      913‐515‐4354    TONY.CARTER.JR@SBCGLOBAL.NET 
ZOOM  Irene Caudillo      913‐677‐0100    ICAUDILLO@ELECTRONIC.COM 
  Mary Hopkins      913‐593‐5580    HAPPYCATLADY49@GMAIL.COM  
X   Dan Soptic      913‐573‐8861    DSOPTICK@WYCOSHERIFF.ORG 
  Lynn Melton      913‐573‐5438    lmelton@wycokck.org 

Casey Meyer      913‐573‐5060    Cmeyer@wycokck.org 
  Kent Anderson      913‐573‐6010    KANDERSON@KCKPD.ORG  
X  Kimberly Weaver    913‐735‐7543    Kimaweaver76@gmail.com  
  Kelly Herron      913‐573‐6010    kherron@kckpd.org  
ZOOM  LaRon  Thompson    913‐808‐7601    thompsonH913@gmail.com 
  Abbie Dillard      913‐226‐0228    abbiedillard01@outlook.com 
X  Karl Oakman      913‐945‐0351    koakman@kckpd.org 
  Brodrick Crawford    816‐872‐5769    brckappa@gmail.com 
ZOOM  Kendall McReynolds    913‐755‐8108    mcreynolds199@msn.com 
  Raymond Nunez    913‐573‐6010    rnunez@kkckpd.org 
ZOOM  Gayle Townsend    913‐573‐5040    gtownson@wycokck.org 
 

 

The Law Enforcement Advisory Board meeting for January 2022 was a hybrid meeting with face to 
face and Zoom attendance noted above and was recorded to act as the minutes of the meeting. No 
Zoom recording was available. 

 

Paul Soptick opened the meeting at 4:05pm .  

 


